

S.No. 567/16

M/s Mayank ARC & Electrodes Vs. Smt. Kiran Naib etc.

20.09.2016

Pr. Employee of the plaintiff Company.

Sh. Darshan Singh, Ld. Counsel for the defendants.

Articles of Association of the plaintiff Company filed on record. Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff Company is stated to be ill. At request, list the matter for further arguments on 02.11.2016.

(Talwant Singh)
District & Sessions Judge, East
KKD Courts, Delhi/20.09.2016