

CS. No. 567/2016

M/s Mayank Arc & Electodes Private Limited Vs Kiran Nain & Another

10.01.2019

Present: AR of plaintiff.

Sh M. Hasibuddin, Ld Counsel for defendants.

Adjournment sought on behalf of plaintiff on the ground that
Ld Counsel has sustained a fracture.

Heard. Matter is adjourned.

Re-list the matter for arguments on leave to defend on
05/03/2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/10.01.2019