

CS. No. 567/2016

M/s Mayank ARC and Electrodes Private Limited Vs Smt. Kiran Nain

03.05.2019

Present: Sh. S. K. Sharma, Ld Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. M. Hasibuddin, Ld Counsel for all defendants.

Arguments on application for leave to defend heard.

Re-list the matter for clarifications/order on 16/05/2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/03.05.2019