

CS No. **567**/16
27.07.2019

Present : Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Part arguments heard.

Re-list the matter for further arguments on
application for leave to defend / order on 17.08.2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ-04(East District) KKD
Delhi/27.07.2019