

CS NO. 567/16
M/S. MAYANK ARC AND ELECTRODES PVT. LTD.
VS.
SMT. KIRAN NAIN

15.10.2020

Present : None.

Matter is taken up for hearing, which is not joined
by anyone.

Put up on 22.12.2020 for further arguments on the
application for grant of leave to defend the suit.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/15.10.2020