

CS NO. 567/16
M/S. MAYANK ARC AND ELCTRODES PVT. LTD.
VS.
SMT. KIRAN NAIN

23.02.2021

Present : Sh. S.K. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the Appellant.
Sh. Saurav Ghosh and Sh. D.P. Singh, Ld. Counsel
for the defendants.

It is submitted by the Ld. Counsel for the
defendants that defendant no. 2 has expired as on 16.11.2020.
Requisite steps be taken in the meantime.

Be listed for further proceedings on **01.06.2021**.

Raghubir Singh
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/23.02.2021