

CS no. 567/16
M/s Mayank Arc and Electrodes Pvt. Ltd. v. Smt. Kiran Nain

26.05.2022

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant Sh. D.P. Singh.

Steps not taken in compliance to the previous order.

Last and final opportunity be granted to the plaintiff
to take appropriate steps in compliance to the previous order.

Now to come up on **12.09.2022**.

Steps be taken within 15 days from today.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/26.05.2022