

SUNRISE AUTOWORLD PVT. LTD. Vs. NARENDER KUMARGUPTA

26.04.2023

Pr: Sh.Manpreet Singh, proxy counsel for Sh. Satish Kumar counsel for the plaintiff.

None for defendant.

No PW present.

At the request of counsel for plaintiff, put up for PE on 26.07.2023.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
26.04.2023