

CS 567/16
M/s Mayank Arc and Electrodes Pvt. Ltd.
Vs.
SMT. KIRAN NAIN

04.07.2023

Present : Mr. SK Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. M. Hasibuddin, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Part heard.

Put up for remaining arguments on **07.11.2023**. Date given as per the convenience of counsels for both the parties.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/04.07.2023