

SUNRISE AUTOWORLD PVT. LTD. Vs. NARENDER KUMAR
GUPTA

25.09.2023

Pr: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Ankit Kumar, ld. Proxy counsel for defendant.

No PW is present.

Last and final opportunity is given to the plaintiff to lead PE.

Put up for PE on 17.11.2023.

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-25.09.2023